

AN ACT RESPECTING THE WUBCO CHURCH PROPERTY COMMISSION.

Mistakes in Schedules.

Schedule A. Page 4, Paragraph 4, last line.

"votes" should read "voted".

Schedule A. Page 5, Paragraph 5.

After the words "six miles from Brownsburg" insert
"is in the same community as one living at East
Settlement sixteen miles away. The person living
at Brownsburg."

Schedule A. Page 7, Paragraph 5, last line but five.
for "acceptable" read "unacceptable."

Schedule A. Page 9, first line.
for "votes" read "voted".

Schedule A. Page 10, signature,
for "George" read "Gregor".

Schedule C. Page 25, Paragraph 3
for "McGurdy" read "McCurdy".